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[image: ]	Instrumental Music Department
920 W 29th Street
Loveland, CO 80538
Loveland High School Bands	                Kyle Freesen, Director of Bands, Dept. Chair


Recommended List of Lesson Teachers

Flute
Kristen Beeman*						kristenebeeman@gmail.com
Michelle Stanley			970-491-2509		Michelle.Stanley@colostate.edu

Oboe
Dana Kettlewell						Dkettewell02@gmail.com
Andrew Jacobson	 		425-239-7991		ajoboe@gmail.com

Bassoon
Steve Hannah			970-613-9891
Gary Moody			970-491-6344		Gary.Moody@colostate.edu
Susan Harding						Susan.Harding@thompsonschools.org

Clarinet
Copper Ferreira*			970-286-9889		copper.ferreira@colostate.edu
Wes Ferreira			970-491-5570		wesley.ferreira@colostate.edu

Saxophone
JD Little	*						Justin.Little@colorado.edu
Kate Duncan						Kate.Duncan@colostate.edu

Trumpet
Nick Kenny*			260-413-7615		nrkenny@gmail.com
Bill Pfund			970-381-9762		wapfund@hotmail.com

Horn
Clint Baker			970-980-6146		cpbaker225@gmail.com
Charlotte Harsha	*		970-227-5549		charlotte.harsha@gmail.com
Dr. John McGuire		970-491-8515		John.McGuire@colostate.edu

Trombone/Euphonium
[bookmark: _GoBack]Frank Cook*			845-649-4969		francis.r.cook@gmail.com
Dr. Chris Van Hof		970-491-6224		Christopher.Van_Hof@colostate.edu

Tuba
Rob Stahly*			719-201-9831		rjstahly@gmail.com

Percussion
Shilo Stroman*			970-420-4076		sstroman@mac.com
Jeff Glover*			970-631-3036		jkg700@gmail.com
	
	* Teaches lessons at LHS during certain times for your convenience.

Private Individualized Instruction is encouraged for all LHS Band Students

Contact one of these great teachers today!
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